TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 13, 2025, 20:47h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CORDLESS ASH VACUUM/BLOWER
20V LI 12L
VIBCASC12SFL20
The cordless ash vacuum cleaner from the EGO range is suitable for
cleaning barbecues, fireplaces andstoves. The cordless appliance
has a maximum suction power of 9Kpa and is powered by a single
battery(2Ah, 4Ah and 6Ah lithium-ion batteries), which can be
purchased separately and used on other appliancesfrom the EGO
range.Thanks to its lightweight and compact design and carrying
handle, it can be transported and storedanywhere. It has the
advantage of containing a hepa filter responsible for filtering all
particles, even thosethat are not visible, contributing to a healthy
and breathable environment. The vacuum cleaner also includesa
12-litre tank and a suction hose and metal suction tube. This
cordless model makes it possible to feel agreater sense of freedom
and flexibility.
Key features
> 12L STAINLESS STEEL Tank;
> 20V Battery Slot;
> HEPA filter included.
Specifications
Airflow 0.6 m3/min
Ash maximum temperature 40°C
Compatible batteries 2, 4, 6 Ah
Dimensions 270 x 290 x 285 mm
Filter type HEPA
Height 320 mm
Length 275 mm
Metal suction tube 230 mm
Motor type Carbon brushes
Product weight 2.158 kg
Rated power 150W
Suction hose 1m x 35Ø mm
Suction power 9 kPa
Tank capacity 12 L
Type of materials vacuumed Solids
Voltage 20V
Weight with packaging 2.692 kg
Width 275 mm